KW KVA KW KVA 6300V 10500V
YN-G500 500 625 550 688 57 34 KTAA19-G6A 4700x1900x2400 6500
YN-G600 600 750 660 825 69 41 KTA38-G2 5300x1900x2570 7794
YN-G700 700 875 770 963 80 48 KTA38-G2A 5300x1900x2570 9971
YN-G800 800 1000 880 1100 92 55 KTA38-G5 5300x2100x2520 12500
YN-G1000 1000 1250 1100 1375 115 69 KTA50-G3 5700x2100x2520 14300
YN-G1100 1100 1375 1210 1513 126 76 KTA50-G8 5900x2100x2520 14863
KW KVA KW KVA 6300V 10500V
YN-G500 500 625 550 688 57 34 2806A-E18TAG2 4500x1900x2350 6200
YN-G600 600 750 660 825 69 41 406-23TAG2A 4950x1900x2350 7600
YN-G640 640 800 704 880 73 44 4006-23TAG3A 4950x1900x2400 9200
YN-G800 800 1000 880 1100 92 55 4008TAG2A 5400x2000x2550 12500
YN-G1000 1000 1250 1100 1375 115 69 4012-46TWG2A 5600x2000x2550 14300
YN-G1100 1100 1375 1210 1513 126 76 4012-46TWG3A 5600x2000x2550 14800
YN-G1200 1200 1500 1320 1650 137 82 4012-46TAG2A 5800x2150x2570 15200
YN-G1480 1480 1850 1628 2035 170 102 4016TAG1A 6500x2800x3680 15700
YN-G1800 1800 2250 1980 2475 206 124 4016-61TRD3 6600x2800x3680 18100
Genset Model Rate Power Standby Power Rate Current(A) Engine Model Dimension
CUMMINS SERIES HIGH VOLTAGE DIESEL GENERATING SETS
PERKINS SERIES HIGH VOLTAGE DIESEL GENERATING SETS
WeightGenset Model
Rate Power Standby Power Rate Current(A)
Engine Model Dimension
Weight